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Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: 25-28TS

Blue and Gold Intrasquad Meet  28-Sep-24 Yards

Location: Fremont High School
Sunnyvale Swim Club [SUNN-PC]

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Agarwal, Vedant  (13)  M  

  --- ---   #  16 21Men  13-14 50 Free 49.17Y F

9 ---   #  36   ---Men  13-14 100 Back   2:16.30Y DQ F

Aggarwal, Keshav  (9)  M  

  --- ---   #  20 26Men  9-10 50 Free 1:17.63Y F

3 ---   #  30   ---Men  9-10 50 Breast   1:23.88Y DQ F

Aguilera, Adrian  (13)  M  

17 -1.23#  16 2Men  13-14 50 Free 25.10Y A F

17 -5.33#  46 2Men  13-14 100 Fly 59.92Y A F

Aguilera, Nicholas  (16)  M  

12 -0.88#  14 7Men 15 & Over 50 Free 27.21Y F

Arude, Yash  (12)  M  

17 -1.06#  18 2Men  11-12 50 Free 28.27Y BB F

20 -1.14#  28 1Men  11-12 50 Breast 36.27Y A F

Axelrad, Kenzo  (6)  M  

  --- ---   #  22 22Men 8 & Under 25 Free 34.49Y F

13 ---   #  32   ---Men 8 & Under 25 Breast     37.44Y DQ F

Barak, Noam  (13)  M  

6 ---   #  16 11Men  13-14 50 Free 32.93Y F

12 ---   #  26 7Men  13-14 100 Breast 1:50.59Y F

Barretto, Meera  (11)  W  

5 ---   #   7 12Women  11-12 100 IM 2:26.35Y F

  --- -1.00#  17 23Women  11-12 50 Free 1:00.57Y F

Barry, William  (11)  M  

15 -0.52#  18 4Men  11-12 50 Free 34.30Y F

17 -1.24#  28 2Men  11-12 50 Breast 45.21Y F

Bendersky, Yael  (13)  W  

5 -0.19#  15 12Women  13-14 50 Free 41.74Y F

13 -0.66#  25 5Women  13-14 100 Breast 1:40.39Y F

Bhandarkar, Anushka  (13)  W  

9 ---   #   5 9Women  13-14 200 IM 3:12.45Y F

9 -11.49#  15 9Women  13-14 50 Free 34.62Y F

Biegel, Amelia  (7)  W  

16 -1.58#  21 3Women 8 & Under 25 Free 26.08Y F

20 -1.50#  41 1Women 8 & Under 25 Back 26.36Y B F

Biegel, Greyson  (5)  M  

  --- ---   #  22 24Men 8 & Under 25 Free 36.82Y F

15 ---   #  42 3Men 8 & Under 25 Back 33.35Y F

Bonne, Thalia  (8)  W  

20 -10.88#  11 1Women 8 & Under 100 IM 1:39.04Y A F

20 ---   #  51 1Women 8 & Under 25 Fly 19.11Y A F
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Brantner, Jonathan  (13)  M  

  --- ---   #   6   ---Men  13-14 200 IM   3:12.79Y DQ F

2 -3.22#  16 15Men  13-14 50 Free 36.62Y F

Brauneis, Owen  (9)  M  

17 -2.00#  20 2Men  9-10 50 Free 32.41Y F

15 0.22#  50 4Men  9-10 50 Fly 40.68Y F

Broeder, Kylie  (14)  W  

15 -3.32#   5 4Women  13-14 200 IM 2:37.58Y BB F

16 -2.28#  25 3Women  13-14 100 Breast 1:22.15Y BB F

Broeder, Marina  (14)  W  

15 0.96#  15 4Women  13-14 50 Free 29.89Y BB F

17 4.15#  35 2Women  13-14 100 Back 1:16.19Y B F

Browne, Ethan  (15)  M  

16 -0.45#  14 3Men 15 & Over 50 Free 23.57Y F

13 -6.00#  44 6Men 15 & Over 100 Fly 59.52Y F

Browne, Logan  (12)  M  

20 -1.02#  18 1Men  11-12 50 Free 25.52Y AAA F

20 -1.33#  48 1Men  11-12 50 Fly 28.70Y AA F

Bu, Alan  (6)  M  

  --- ---   #  22 21Men 8 & Under 25 Free 34.27Y F

14 ---   #  42   ---Men 8 & Under 25 Back     39.15Y DQ F

Cai, Raymond  (10)  M  

9 -1.78#  20 9Men  9-10 50 Free 37.59Y F

15 -1.74#  30 4Men  9-10 50 Breast 48.20Y F

Caroompas, Nolan  (13)  M  

  --- ---   #   6   ---Men  13-14 200 IM   3:05.30Y DQ F

7 -1.92#  16 10Men  13-14 50 Free 30.14Y F

Carter, Noa  (14)  W  

12 ---   #  15 7Women  13-14 50 Free 32.72Y F

12 ---   #  25   ---Women  13-14 100 Breast   1:42.09Y DQ F

Casadei, Tommaso  (11)  M  

16 ---   #   8 3Men  11-12 100 IM 1:27.34Y F

20 ---   #  38 1Men  11-12 50 Back 40.68Y F

Casula, Leonardo  (10)  M  

17 -5.22#  10 2Men  9-10 100 IM 1:21.64Y F

20 1.26#  20 1Men  9-10 50 Free 31.19Y F

Casula, Matteo  (12)  M  

20 -4.62#   8 1Men  11-12 100 IM 1:17.92Y B F

16 -2.70#  18 3Men  11-12 50 Free 29.91Y BB F

Chai, Netta  (11)  W  

7 -2.55#  17 10Women  11-12 50 Free 36.57Y F

14 -3.49#  27 5Women  11-12 50 Breast 45.87Y F
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Cha, Joon  (8)  M  

14 ---   #  32   ---Men 8 & Under 25 Breast     35.01Y DQ F

  --- ---   #  52   ---Men 8 & Under 25 Fly DQ F

Chan, Alexander  (16)  M  

17 -0.77#  14 2Men 15 & Over 50 Free 23.22Y F

17 0.68#  24 2Men 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:03.47Y F

Chandel, Anika  (9)  W  

  --- ---   #   9   ---Women  9-10 100 IM NS F

5 ---   #  19 12Women  9-10 50 Free 50.51Y F

Chang, Celeste  (12)  W  

  --- ---   #  17   ---Women  11-12 50 Free NS F

12 ---   #  27 7Women  11-12 50 Breast 47.78Y F

Chaubal, Ishaan  (10)  M  

  --- ---   #  20   ---Men  9-10 50 Free NS F

  --- ---   #  50   ---Men  9-10 50 Fly NS F

Chaubal, Rayna  (7)  W  

  --- ---   #  21 17Women 8 & Under 25 Free 40.32Y F

  --- ---   #  31   ---Women 8 & Under 25 Breast NS F

Chen, Cary  (8)  M  

7 ---   #  22 10Men 8 & Under 25 Free 23.25Y B F

17 ---   #  42   ---Men 8 & Under 25 Back     30.40Y DQ F

Cheng, Aaron  (11)  M  

3 -5.48#  18 14Men  11-12 50 Free 45.76Y F

  --- ---   #  28   ---Men  11-12 50 Breast NS F

Chen, Isaac  (10)  M  

  --- ---   #  20   ---Men  9-10 50 Free     49.11Y DQ F

5 ---   #  30 9Men  9-10 50 Breast 1:06.39Y F

Chen, Patrick  (8)  M  

4 ---   #  22 13Men 8 & Under 25 Free 25.91Y F

16 ---   #  42 2Men 8 & Under 25 Back 31.03Y F

Chen, Zoey  (10)  W  

6 -13.43#  19 11Women  9-10 50 Free 49.83Y F

3 ---   #  29 13Women  9-10 50 Breast 1:04.78Y F

Chhaparwal, Shanaya  (10)  W  

14 -14.69#   9 5Women  9-10 100 IM 1:35.04Y F

12 -8.42#  29 7Women  9-10 50 Breast 51.69Y F

Chin, Addelyn  (14)  W  

20 0.64#   5 1Women  13-14 200 IM 2:20.83Y AA F

20 0.67#  15 1Women  13-14 50 Free 26.18Y AA F

Chin, Caelen  (17)  M  

15 3.71#   4 4Men 15 & Over 200 IM 2:20.50Y F

13 0.68#  14 6Men 15 & Over 50 Free 25.27Y F
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Chong, Spencer  (10)  M  

4 -1.68#  20 13Men  9-10 50 Free 42.61Y F

13 ---   #  30   ---Men  9-10 50 Breast     53.79Y DQ F

Choy, Elyse  (10)  W  

4 ---   #  19 13Women  9-10 50 Free 50.83Y F

6 ---   #  29 11Women  9-10 50 Breast 57.72Y F

Choy, Kaylee  (13)  W  

13 -24.80#   5 6Women  13-14 200 IM 2:50.78Y B F

13 -4.98#  15 6Women  13-14 50 Free 30.68Y B F

Disessa, Molly  (13)  W  

  --- ---   #  25   ---Women  13-14 100 Breast NS F

Doong, Evan  (8)  M  

20 ---   #  12 1Men 8 & Under 100 IM 1:52.40Y B F

16 -10.13#  52 3Men 8 & Under 25 Fly 22.31Y A F

Doong, Maxwell  (12)  M  

15 ---   #   8 4Men  11-12 100 IM 1:38.33Y F

16 -12.56#  48 3Men  11-12 50 Fly 46.35Y F

Dou, Kathy  (10)  W  

15 ---   #  29 4Women  9-10 50 Breast 47.53Y F

17 ---   #  49 2Women  9-10 50 Fly 43.72Y F

Elkaduwe, Ravini  (13)  W  

12 ---   #   5 7Women  13-14 200 IM 2:54.27Y F

17 ---   #  45   ---Women  13-14 100 Fly   1:20.44Y DQ F

Fitch, Ivy  (13)  W  

20 ---   #  25 1Women  13-14 100 Breast 1:15.17Y A F

20 ---   #  45 1Women  13-14 100 Fly 1:06.72Y BB F

Fitzgerald, Kennedy  (12)  W  

3 ---   #  17 14Women  11-12 50 Free 39.05Y F

6 ---   #  27 11Women  11-12 50 Breast 50.48Y F

Flesner, Kailey  (17)  W  

  --- ---   #   3   ---Women 15 & Over 200 IM NS F

20 2.90#  23 1Women 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:18.04Y F

Floyd, Emily  (17)  W  

20 -3.00#   3 1Women 15 & Over 200 IM 2:15.73Y F

20 1.17#  43 1Women 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:03.89Y F

Forcier, Briggs  (12)  M  

  --- ---   #  18 18Men  11-12 50 Free 1:15.12Y F

  --- ---   #  38   ---Men  11-12 50 Back NS F

Gafni, Noga  (7)  W  

13 ---   #  21 6Women 8 & Under 25 Free 26.78Y F

  --- ---   #  31   ---Women 8 & Under 25 Breast NS F
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Gaither, Aidan  (19)  M  

15 ---   #  14 4Men 15 & Over 50 Free 24.01Y F

15 ---   #  44 4Men 15 & Over 100 Fly 56.74Y F

Gallagher, Hayden  (9)  W  

13 -11.62#   9 6Women  9-10 100 IM 1:37.11Y F

15 -4.17#  19 4Women  9-10 50 Free 36.34Y F

Gallagher, Lana  (7)  W  

17 ---   #  21 2Women 8 & Under 25 Free 22.72Y B F

16 ---   #  41 3Women 8 & Under 25 Back 29.87Y F

Gao, Xiaobo  (7)  M  

2 ---   #  22 15Men 8 & Under 25 Free 30.46Y F

5 ---   #  32   ---Men 8 & Under 25 Breast     46.86Y DQ F

Garcia, Chase  (10)  M  

14 -2.98#  10 5Men  9-10 100 IM 1:38.03Y F

13 -2.45#  20 6Men  9-10 50 Free 36.45Y F

Giffon, Sibylle  (17)  W  

  --- ---   #  13   ---Women 15 & Over 50 Free NS F

Goebel, Lucas  (9)  M  

  --- ---   #  20 25Men  9-10 50 Free 1:12.90Y F

13 ---   #  40 6Men  9-10 50 Back 1:20.03Y F

Gold, Yonathan  (12)  M  

  --- ---   #  18   ---Men  11-12 50 Free NS F

14 ---   #  28 5Men  11-12 50 Breast 50.28Y F

Grisel, Charlotte  (14)  W  

14 0.49#  15 5Women  13-14 50 Free 30.30Y B F

15 ---   #  25   ---Women  13-14 100 Breast   1:26.42Y DQ F

Grisel, Juliette  (12)  W  

17 -1.54#  27 2Women  11-12 50 Breast 36.95Y A F

20 0.70#  47 1Women  11-12 50 Fly 32.53Y BB F

Grosskurth, Sawyer  (8)  M  

  --- ---   #  22   ---Men 8 & Under 25 Free NS F

  --- ---   #  32   ---Men 8 & Under 25 Breast NS F

Guan, Derek  (7)  M  

  --- ---   #  22 17Men 8 & Under 25 Free 31.23Y F

15 ---   #  32 3Men 8 & Under 25 Breast 34.10Y F

Guillerm, Lou  (10)  W  

12 -6.40#  19 7Women  9-10 50 Free 41.66Y F

9 -5.21#  29 9Women  9-10 50 Breast 55.84Y F

Guo, Kasen  (15)  M  

16 -3.23#   4 3Men 15 & Over 200 IM 2:19.97Y F

  --- ---   #  44   ---Men 15 & Over 100 Fly NS F
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Gupta, Saina  (9)  W  

2 ---   #  29 14Women  9-10 50 Breast 1:07.74Y F

16 ---   #  49 3Women  9-10 50 Fly 1:02.92Y F

Hall, Brittany  (9)  W  

  --- ---   #   9   ---Women  9-10 100 IM   2:08.31Y DQ F

1 ---   #  19 16Women  9-10 50 Free 56.87Y F

Han, Isaac  (6)  M  

  --- ---   #  22 18Men 8 & Under 25 Free 31.38Y F

  --- ---   #  52   ---Men 8 & Under 25 Fly NS F

Harris, Canaan  (8)  M  

12 ---   #  22 7Men 8 & Under 25 Free 22.13Y B F

  --- ---   #  42   ---Men 8 & Under 25 Back NS F

Helmick, Sophie  (7)  W  

20 ---   #  31 1Women 8 & Under 25 Breast 26.05Y B F

17 -4.29#  51 2Women 8 & Under 25 Fly 26.19Y B F

Hernandez, Kaila  (13)  W  

6 ---   #  15 11Women  13-14 50 Free 39.08Y F

16 ---   #  45   ---Women  13-14 100 Fly   1:50.58Y DQ F

Hodges, Elijah  (9)  M  

15 ---   #  40 4Men  9-10 50 Back 1:02.28Y F

Hodges, Elyse  (6)  W  

5 ---   #  21 12Women 8 & Under 25 Free 30.82Y F

Hodges, Emma  (12)  W  

14 -0.48#   7 5Women  11-12 100 IM 1:24.29Y B F

14 -1.56#  17 5Women  11-12 50 Free 32.50Y B F

Hoffer, Ethan  (12)  M  

  --- ---   #   8   ---Men  11-12 100 IM NS F

  --- ---   #  48   ---Men  11-12 50 Fly NS F

Hoggard, Lea  (8)  W  

7 ---   #  21 10Women 8 & Under 25 Free 29.52Y F

17 ---   #  31 2Women 8 & Under 25 Breast 30.10Y B F

Hosie, Eric  (8)  M  

3 ---   #  22 14Men 8 & Under 25 Free 29.92Y F

  --- ---   #  42   ---Men 8 & Under 25 Back NS F

Howard, Stella  (9)  W  

2 ---   #  19 15Women  9-10 50 Free 54.22Y F

1 ---   #  29   ---Women  9-10 50 Breast   1:24.42Y DQ F

Hu, Logan  (9)  M  

  --- -17.24#  20 17Men  9-10 50 Free 45.89Y F

Hung, Ethan  (10)  M  

20 -4.72#  40 1Men  9-10 50 Back 36.90Y F

17 -1.36#  50 2Men  9-10 50 Fly 38.94Y F
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Huse, Maxwell  (10)  M  

16 -11.31#  10 3Men  9-10 100 IM 1:29.43Y F

15 -4.48#  20 4Men  9-10 50 Free 34.66Y F

Hutsell, Dylan  (8)  M  

9 ---   #  32   ---Men 8 & Under 25 Breast     40.17Y DQ F

14 ---   #  52 5Men 8 & Under 25 Fly 39.70Y F

H, Violeta  (13)  W  

4 ---   #  15 13Women  13-14 50 Free 47.29Y F

9 ---   #  25 7Women  13-14 100 Breast 2:09.52Y F

Hwang, Aria  (8)  W  

12 ---   #  21 7Women 8 & Under 25 Free 27.34Y F

15 ---   #  31 3Women 8 & Under 25 Breast 33.91Y F

Jang, Connor  (7)  M  

  --- ---   #  12   ---Men 8 & Under 100 IM NS F

  --- ---   #  22   ---Men 8 & Under 25 Free NS F

Jiang, Alex  (8)  M  

11 -98.47#  22 8Men 8 & Under 25 Free 22.34Y B F

  --- ---   #  52   ---Men 8 & Under 25 Fly DQ F

Jiang, Ming-Yang  (12)  M  

6 ---   #  18 11Men  11-12 50 Free 40.12Y F

  --- ---   #  28   ---Men  11-12 50 Breast NS F

Jing, Albert  (6)  M  

  --- ---   #  22 19Men 8 & Under 25 Free 32.90Y F

6 ---   #  32 5Men 8 & Under 25 Breast 44.13Y F

Jin, Isaac  (10)  M  

1 -6.34#  20 16Men  9-10 50 Free 45.75Y F

9 ---   #  30 7Men  9-10 50 Breast 1:01.99Y F

Jin, Landon  (10)  M  

  --- ---   #  20   ---Men  9-10 50 Free NS F

14 1.67#  40 5Men  9-10 50 Back 1:12.50Y F

Jin, Leon  (13)  M  

13 ---   #   6 6Men  13-14 200 IM 2:48.07Y F

12 -8.38#  36 7Men  13-14 100 Back 1:18.94Y F

Kilambi, Vedashri  (7)  W  

15 ---   #  11 2Women 8 & Under 100 IM 2:11.32Y B F

17 ---   #  41 2Women 8 & Under 25 Back 27.39Y B F

Kim, Katie  (11)  W  

3 ---   #  27 13Women  11-12 50 Breast 1:02.78Y F

14 -5.53#  37 5Women  11-12 50 Back 1:01.37Y F

Kim, Taehyun  (10)  W  

17 -10.02#  19 2Women  9-10 50 Free 35.06Y F

14 -8.49#  29 5Women  9-10 50 Breast 48.74Y F
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Koch, Grace  (14)  W  

14 -2.99#  25 4Women  13-14 100 Breast 1:35.19Y F

16 -5.59#  35 3Women  13-14 100 Back 1:23.89Y F

Koeppen, Winnifred  (10)  W  

14 ---   #  19 5Women  9-10 50 Free 40.36Y F

13 ---   #  29 6Women  9-10 50 Breast 49.43Y F

Kurilas, Ilia  (11)  M  

11 ---   #  28   ---Men  11-12 50 Breast     57.54Y DQ F

  --- ---   #  38   ---Men  11-12 50 Back NS F

Kwong, Elizabeth  (7)  W  

  --- ---   #  21   ---Women 8 & Under 25 Free NS F

11 ---   #  31   ---Women 8 & Under 25 Breast     42.43Y DQ F

Lai, Oliver  (9)  M  

11 ---   #  10 7Men  9-10 100 IM 1:56.44Y F

  --- ---   #  20 19Men  9-10 50 Free 47.72Y F

Lam, Ella Rae  (12)  W  

  --- 2.45#  17 17Women  11-12 50 Free 40.99Y F

5 1.69#  27 12Women  11-12 50 Breast 51.87Y F

Lam, Madeline  (12)  W  

6 -0.77#  17 11Women  11-12 50 Free 37.09Y F

9 -0.66#  27 9Women  11-12 50 Breast 49.55Y F

Lau, Grace  (8)  W  

  --- ---   #  21   ---Women 8 & Under 25 Free NS F

  --- ---   #  41   ---Women 8 & Under 25 Back NS F

LeDoux, Audrey  (13)  W  

3 ---   #  15 14Women  13-14 50 Free 57.17Y F

7 ---   #  25 8Women  13-14 100 Breast 2:15.48Y F

Lee, Caleb  (12)  M  

  --- ---   #   8   ---Men  11-12 100 IM   1:41.97Y DQ F

16 ---   #  38 3Men  11-12 50 Back 46.56Y F

Lee, Gabriel  (12)  M  

13 ---   #   8   ---Men  11-12 100 IM   1:41.43Y DQ F

12 2.77#  18 7Men  11-12 50 Free 37.94Y F

Lee, Haruki  (13)  M  

15 -1.17#  16 4Men  13-14 50 Free 26.55Y BB F

17 -1.69#  36 2Men  13-14 100 Back 1:04.67Y BB F

Lee, Jane  (9)  W  

  --- ---   #  19   ---Women  9-10 50 Free NS F

  --- ---   #  29   ---Women  9-10 50 Breast NS F

Lee, Judah  (9)  M  

13 ---   #  10 6Men  9-10 100 IM 1:52.69Y F

5 -2.21#  20 12Men  9-10 50 Free 42.50Y F
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Lee, Kira  (9)  W  

  --- ---   #  19 18Women  9-10 50 Free 59.75Y F

13 ---   #  39 4Women  9-10 50 Back 1:21.21Y F

Lee, Preston  (14)  M  

14 -2.49#  16 5Men  13-14 50 Free 27.51Y BB F

16 -20.51#  26 3Men  13-14 100 Breast 1:24.05Y F

Le, Kimly  (10)  W  

16 ---   #   9 3Women  9-10 100 IM 1:29.01Y F

16 -1.28#  29 3Women  9-10 50 Breast 45.77Y F

Leung, Salinger  (14)  M  

12 -0.40#  16 7Men  13-14 50 Free 28.39Y B F

13 -2.70#  36 6Men  13-14 100 Back 1:13.14Y F

Leung, Vesper  (12)  W  

20 -2.06#  27 1Women  11-12 50 Breast 36.56Y A F

16 -0.32#  47 3Women  11-12 50 Fly 37.32Y F

Levi, Ophir  (13)  M  

  --- ---   #  16 17Men  13-14 50 Free 42.12Y F

Lew, Hannah  (10)  W  

20 -1.29#  19 1Women  9-10 50 Free 34.61Y F

17 -2.45#  29 2Women  9-10 50 Breast 43.26Y F

Li, Benjamin  (10)  M  

12 -8.65#  20 7Men  9-10 50 Free 37.38Y F

16 -4.49#  30 3Men  9-10 50 Breast 47.52Y F

Li, Caitlynn  (12)  W  

9 ---   #  17 9Women  11-12 50 Free 34.92Y F

7 ---   #  27 10Women  11-12 50 Breast 49.68Y F

Li, Charles  (9)  M  

17 -1.07#  40 2Men  9-10 50 Back 38.88Y F

16 0.16#  50 3Men  9-10 50 Fly 38.98Y F

Li, Eric  (11)  M  

2 -26.20#  18 15Men  11-12 50 Free 49.45Y F

9 ---   #  28 8Men  11-12 50 Breast 1:00.70Y F

Li, Jeffrey  (8)  M  

17 ---   #  12 2Men 8 & Under 100 IM 2:08.26Y B F

6 -6.10#  22 11Men 8 & Under 25 Free 23.30Y B F

Li, Joanna  (4)  W  

3 ---   #  21 14Women 8 & Under 25 Free 34.15Y F

9 ---   #  31 7Women 8 & Under 25 Breast 42.83Y F

Li, Kevin  (8)  M  

11 ---   #  32   ---Men 8 & Under 25 Breast     39.86Y DQ F

13 ---   #  42 4Men 8 & Under 25 Back 46.94Y F
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Lin, Anastasia  (8)  W  

13 ---   #  31 5Women 8 & Under 25 Breast 36.31Y F

15 ---   #  41 4Women 8 & Under 25 Back 30.13Y F

Lin, Ashley  (12)  W  

2 ---   #  17 15Women  11-12 50 Free 39.85Y F

13 ---   #  27 6Women  11-12 50 Breast 46.88Y F

Lin, Charlotte  (11)  W  

  --- ---   #  17   ---Women  11-12 50 Free NS F

  --- ---   #  27   ---Women  11-12 50 Breast NS F

Lin, Fiona  (10)  W  

9 ---   #  19 9Women  9-10 50 Free 46.03Y F

5 ---   #  29   ---Women  9-10 50 Breast   1:01.72Y DQ F

Lin, Kevin  (11)  M  

9 -1.73#  18 9Men  11-12 50 Free 38.45Y F

12 -0.61#  28 7Men  11-12 50 Breast 57.37Y F

Lin, Lucas  (14)  M  

16 -1.33#  16 3Men  13-14 50 Free 25.79Y BB F

20 -4.28#  36 1Men  13-14 100 Back 1:02.60Y BB F

Lin, Lucia  (9)  W  

13 ---   #  19 6Women  9-10 50 Free 41.28Y F

20 ---   #  39 1Women  9-10 50 Back 47.22Y F

Li, Pearl  (11)  W  

  --- ---   #  17 24Women  11-12 50 Free 1:11.44Y F

2 ---   #  27 14Women  11-12 50 Breast 1:06.77Y F

Liu, Orlando  (12)  M  

13 ---   #  28 6Men  11-12 50 Breast 52.54Y F

  --- ---   #  38   ---Men  11-12 50 Back NS F

Liu, Youzi  (8)  W  

14 -6.29#  31 4Women 8 & Under 25 Breast 34.75Y F

16 -3.87#  51 3Women 8 & Under 25 Fly 28.34Y F

Li, Zachary  (12)  M  

17 -9.96#   8 2Men  11-12 100 IM 1:19.33Y B F

17 -8.12#  48 2Men  11-12 50 Fly 36.35Y B F

Lobo, Shanaya Khadye  (7)  W  

13 -10.04#  41 6Women 8 & Under 25 Back 30.91Y F

14 ---   #  51   ---Women 8 & Under 25 Fly     35.66Y DQ F

Lou, Maya  (11)  W  

11 0.57#   7 8Women  11-12 100 IM 1:41.85Y F

15 2.19#  37 4Women  11-12 50 Back 48.85Y F

Lukarska, Nia  (11)  W  

9 -10.47#   7 9Women  11-12 100 IM 1:45.23Y F

  --- -3.70#  17 19Women  11-12 50 Free 42.16Y F



Licensed To: Sunnyvale Swim Club HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   11/14/2024  Page 11

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: 25-28TS

Blue and Gold Intrasquad Meet  28-Sep-24 Yards

Location: Fremont High School
Sunnyvale Swim Club [SUNN-PC]

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Magen Edrey, Jonathan  (9)  M  

  --- ---   #  20 24Men  9-10 50 Free 1:01.25Y F

  --- ---   #  50   ---Men  9-10 50 Fly NS F

Mager-Ridgeway, Ada  (8)  W  

  --- ---   #  21   ---Women 8 & Under 25 Free NS F

Mager-Ridgeway, Mira  (5)  W  

  --- ---   #  21   ---Women 8 & Under 25 Free NS F

Ma, Linzhuo  (9)  W  

3 ---   #  19 14Women  9-10 50 Free 52.97Y F

  --- ---   #  29   ---Women  9-10 50 Breast   1:24.65Y DQ F

Mandel, Noga  (12)  W  

12 ---   #  17 7Women  11-12 50 Free 33.41Y B F

17 ---   #  37 2Women  11-12 50 Back 40.80Y F

Matzlavi, Omri  (14)  M  

4 ---   #  16 13Men  13-14 50 Free 34.76Y F

13 ---   #  26 6Men  13-14 100 Breast 1:47.82Y F

McClennan, Beatrice  (13)  W  

17 -0.87#   5 2Women  13-14 200 IM 2:28.83Y BB F

20 0.81#  35 1Women  13-14 100 Back 1:05.55Y A F

McClennan, Simon  (10)  M  

16 -2.99#  20 3Men  9-10 50 Free 32.93Y F

20 -0.69#  50 1Men  9-10 50 Fly 37.95Y F

McCune, Adeline  (13)  W  

  --- ---   #   5   ---Women  13-14 200 IM   2:29.56Y DQ F

17 -1.13#  25 2Women  13-14 100 Breast 1:16.59Y BB F

Mehta, Rihaan  (7)  M  

1 ---   #  22 16Men 8 & Under 25 Free 30.93Y F

  --- ---   #  32   ---Men 8 & Under 25 Breast NS F

Mettu, Mayuka  (9)  W  

12 ---   #   9 7Women  9-10 100 IM 2:01.21Y F

4 -5.72#  29 12Women  9-10 50 Breast 1:03.34Y F

Mettu, Rushil  (9)  M  

  --- 4.66#  20 23Men  9-10 50 Free 56.39Y F

6 ---   #  30   ---Men  9-10 50 Breast   1:05.99Y DQ F

Metwally, Hassan  (15)  M  

12 -7.81#   4 7Men 15 & Over 200 IM 2:24.64Y F

12 ---   #  44 7Men 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:07.73Y F

Metwally, Sarah  (10)  W  

11 -6.92#  19 8Women  9-10 50 Free 44.86Y F

11 -2.74#  29 8Women  9-10 50 Breast 55.20Y F
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Miao, Cady  (11)  W  

  --- ---   #  27   ---Women  11-12 50 Breast NS F

  --- ---   #  37   ---Women  11-12 50 Back NS F

Miao, Kevin  (9)  M  

6 -3.43#  20 11Men  9-10 50 Free 41.61Y F

16 -0.07#  40 3Men  9-10 50 Back 54.97Y F

Miller, Clara  (7)  W  

17 ---   #  11   ---Women 8 & Under 100 IM   1:59.51Y DQ F

9 ---   #  21 9Women 8 & Under 25 Free 28.63Y F

Milton, Tyler  (10)  M  

12 ---   #  10   ---Men  9-10 100 IM   1:52.76Y DQ F

7 -1.27#  20 10Men  9-10 50 Free 40.30Y F

Mocherla, Avnitha  (7)  W  

14 ---   #  21 5Women 8 & Under 25 Free 26.50Y F

14 ---   #  41 5Women 8 & Under 25 Back 30.23Y F

Monroy Reyes, Sebastian  (8)  M  

16 -3.57#  22 3Men 8 & Under 25 Free 18.97Y A F

15 ---   #  52 4Men 8 & Under 25 Fly 27.11Y B F

Monsen, Conner  (17)  M  

20 -1.64#  14 1Men 15 & Over 50 Free 22.66Y F

16 -2.29#  44 3Men 15 & Over 100 Fly 55.30Y F

Monsen, Kevin  (17)  M  

14 -1.54#  14 5Men 15 & Over 50 Free 25.00Y F

  --- ---   #  34   ---Men 15 & Over 100 Back NS F

Murong, Binbin  (10)  M  

11 -4.54#  20 8Men  9-10 50 Free 37.55Y F

14 ---   #  50   ---Men  9-10 50 Fly   1:05.77Y DQ F

Nachman, Hazel  (9)  W  

  --- ---   #  29   ---Women  9-10 50 Breast   1:44.00Y DQ F

14 ---   #  39 3Women  9-10 50 Back 1:15.65Y F

Neben, Samuel  (11)  M  

  --- ---   #  28   ---Men  11-12 50 Breast NS F

  --- ---   #  48   ---Men  11-12 50 Fly NS F

Nguyen, Caden  (13)  M  

  --- ---   #  16 20Men  13-14 50 Free 44.26Y F

11 ---   #  26   ---Men  13-14 100 Breast   1:52.40Y DQ F

Nguyen, Carlton  (13)  M  

3 ---   #  16 14Men  13-14 50 Free 36.09Y F

14 ---   #  26 5Men  13-14 100 Breast 1:40.44Y F

Ning, Alexander  (8)  M  

5 ---   #  22 12Men 8 & Under 25 Free 23.55Y F

16 ---   #  32   ---Men 8 & Under 25 Breast     32.28Y DQ F
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Nulkar, Tanvi  (15)  W  

17 -28.08#   3 2Women 15 & Over 200 IM 2:22.29Y F

17 0.46#  33 2Women 15 & Over 100 Back 1:16.66Y F

Nutter, Samantha  (12)  W  

  --- ---   #  17 21Women  11-12 50 Free 49.31Y F

4 ---   #  27   ---Women  11-12 50 Breast     56.90Y DQ F

O'Brien, Liam  (14)  M  

12 ---   #   6 7Men  13-14 200 IM 3:16.02Y F

5 -7.96#  16 12Men  13-14 50 Free 33.10Y F

Omachi, Joseph  (12)  M  

  --- ---   #  18   ---Men  11-12 50 Free NS F

  --- ---   #  28   ---Men  11-12 50 Breast NS F

Pan, Stephanie  (7)  W  

4 ---   #  21 13Women 8 & Under 25 Free 31.13Y F

7 ---   #  31 8Women 8 & Under 25 Breast 45.03Y F

Park, Christine  (10)  W  

7 -1.84#  19 10Women  9-10 50 Free 47.87Y F

16 ---   #  39   ---Women  9-10 50 Back   1:04.63Y DQ F

Park, Haein  (11)  W  

4 ---   #  17 13Women  11-12 50 Free 37.79Y F

15 ---   #  47 4Women  11-12 50 Fly 44.34Y F

Parris, Aviah  (10)  W  

17 -4.36#   9 2Women  9-10 100 IM 1:21.48Y F

20 -6.05#  49 1Women  9-10 50 Fly 36.20Y F

Parris, Micah  (7)  M  

13 -6.03#  22 6Men 8 & Under 25 Free 22.06Y B F

  --- ---   #  52   ---Men 8 & Under 25 Fly DQ F

Pasca, Lia  (11)  W  

  --- ---   #   7   ---Women  11-12 100 IM   1:27.58Y DQ F

11 -1.01#  17 8Women  11-12 50 Free 33.47Y B F

Patel, Heeya  (11)  W  

  --- ---   #  17   ---Women  11-12 50 Free NS F

  --- ---   #  27   ---Women  11-12 50 Breast NS F

Pham, Andrew  (16)  M  

20 -1.22#  24 1Men 15 & Over 100 Breast 56.39Y F

20 -0.92#  44 1Men 15 & Over 100 Fly 53.63Y F

Phan, Charlyse  (14)  W  

14 3.52#   5 5Women  13-14 200 IM 2:39.42Y BB F

16 1.14#  15 3Women  13-14 50 Free 28.90Y BB F

Phan, Orion  (16)  M  

  --- ---   #   4   ---Men 15 & Over 200 IM NS F



Licensed To: Sunnyvale Swim Club HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   11/14/2024  Page 14

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: 25-28TS

Blue and Gold Intrasquad Meet  28-Sep-24 Yards

Location: Fremont High School
Sunnyvale Swim Club [SUNN-PC]

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Poon, Emily  (11)  W  

  --- ---   #  17 18Women  11-12 50 Free 41.96Y F

  --- ---   #  27   ---Women  11-12 50 Breast NS F

Prakash, Vinay  (12)  M  

11 ---   #  18 8Men  11-12 50 Free 38.20Y F

15 ---   #  38 4Men  11-12 50 Back 52.41Y F

Provine, Ellie  (8)  W  

13 ---   #  11   ---Women 8 & Under 100 IM   3:35.07Y DQ F

2 ---   #  21 15Women 8 & Under 25 Free 36.53Y F

Punna, Vihaan  (11)  M  

12 ---   #   8 6Men  11-12 100 IM 1:51.85Y F

4 1.16#  18 13Men  11-12 50 Free 43.29Y F

Qian, Aidan  (13)  M  

13 0.24#  16 6Men  13-14 50 Free 28.22Y B F

16 -0.44#  36 3Men  13-14 100 Back 1:08.26Y B F

Qian, Jasmine  (15)  W  

15 28.58#   3 4Women 15 & Over 200 IM 2:49.40Y F

20 0.39#  13 1Women 15 & Over 50 Free 26.16Y F

Qin, Chester  (6)  M  

  --- ---   #  22 23Men 8 & Under 25 Free 35.54Y F

12 ---   #  32   ---Men 8 & Under 25 Breast     37.58Y DQ F

Ramandi, Ameen  (13)  M  

  --- ---   #  16 19Men  13-14 50 Free 42.85Y F

  --- ---   #  26   ---Men  13-14 100 Breast NS F

Rao, Ojas  (13)  M  

9 -0.05#  16 9Men  13-14 50 Free 29.03Y B F

17 -2.67#  26 2Men  13-14 100 Breast 1:22.55Y F

Rattner, Ilan  (8)  M  

20 -1.08#  32 1Men 8 & Under 25 Breast 24.67Y A F

20 -1.19#  52 1Men 8 & Under 25 Fly 18.66Y A F

Rattner, Shira  (6)  W  

12 -11.46#  31 6Women 8 & Under 25 Breast 37.63Y F

12 -2.85#  41 7Women 8 & Under 25 Back 33.03Y F

Ray, Siddharth  (10)  M  

2 ---   #  20 15Men  9-10 50 Free 45.68Y F

12 ---   #  30 6Men  9-10 50 Breast 57.55Y F

Rios, Adeline  (13)  W  

  --- ---   #  15   ---Women  13-14 50 Free NS F

15 1.34#  35 4Women  13-14 100 Back 1:30.27Y F

Roldan, Kieran  (13)  M  

  --- ---   #  16 18Men  13-14 50 Free 42.24Y F

7 -4.45#  26 9Men  13-14 100 Breast 1:55.11Y F
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Rumiantcev, Daniel Victor  (8)  M  

20 -7.33#  22 1Men 8 & Under 25 Free 17.30Y A F

17 -10.52#  52 2Men 8 & Under 25 Fly 21.76Y A F

Salga, Marton  (12)  M  

5 ---   #  18 12Men  11-12 50 Free 43.18Y F

14 ---   #  38 5Men  11-12 50 Back 56.57Y F

Salga, Sara  (9)  W  

  --- ---   #  19 19Women  9-10 50 Free 1:05.79Y F

15 ---   #  39   ---Women  9-10 50 Back   1:06.59Y DQ F

Salvador, William  (17)  M  

13 ---   #   4 6Men 15 & Over 200 IM 2:20.78Y F

15 ---   #  24 4Men 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:15.76Y F

Sam, Ethan  (10)  M  

  --- ---   #  20 22Men  9-10 50 Free 56.00Y F

4 ---   #  30   ---Men  9-10 50 Breast   1:11.49Y DQ F

Sanghai, Lakshita  (11)  W  

6 -14.91#   7 11Women  11-12 100 IM 2:23.50Y F

  --- -5.74#  17 22Women  11-12 50 Free 59.96Y F

Sangrujee, Iona  (16)  W  

17 -3.28#  13 2Women 15 & Over 50 Free 34.63Y F

16 ---   #  33 3Women 15 & Over 100 Back 1:24.21Y F

Santheesh Kumar, Nishanth  (14)  M  

11 -3.10#  16 8Men  13-14 50 Free 28.99Y B F

14 ---   #  46   ---Men  13-14 100 Fly   1:28.06Y DQ F

Satchouk, Matthew  (11)  M  

7 1.54#  18 10Men  11-12 50 Free 38.59Y F

16 1.72#  28 3Men  11-12 50 Breast 46.33Y F

Sawamura, Ivan  (14)  M  

20 -0.47#  16 1Men  13-14 50 Free 24.48Y AA F

16 -6.89#  46 3Men  13-14 100 Fly 1:01.40Y BB F

Shafigullina, Milana  (12)  W  

  --- ---   #   7   ---Women  11-12 100 IM   1:48.31Y DQ F

1 ---   #  17 16Women  11-12 50 Free 40.48Y F

Shang, Ella  (11)  W  

16 ---   #   7 3Women  11-12 100 IM 1:23.35Y B F

15 ---   #  27 4Women  11-12 50 Breast 42.57Y B F

Shankar, Ananya  (11)  W  

5 -2.49#  17 12Women  11-12 50 Free 37.38Y F

11 -2.35#  27 8Women  11-12 50 Breast 47.82Y F

Sharp, Amelia  (12)  W  

16 ---   #  17 3Women  11-12 50 Free 31.17Y BB F

17 ---   #  47 2Women  11-12 50 Fly 34.75Y B F
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Shen, Ayden  (15)  M  

  --- ---   #   4   ---Men 15 & Over 200 IM   2:29.93Y DQ F

20 -1.55#  34 1Men 15 & Over 100 Back 1:06.57Y F

Shen, Luoxian  (13)  W  

16 2.17#   5 3Women  13-14 200 IM 2:30.79Y BB F

17 0.05#  15 2Women  13-14 50 Free 27.69Y A F

Shi, Yilin  (11)  M  

13 ---   #  18 6Men  11-12 50 Free 36.25Y F

  --- ---   #  48   ---Men  11-12 50 Fly NS F

Shrivastav, Nikita  (13)  W  

  --- ---   #  15   ---Women  13-14 50 Free NS F

Siciliano, Alessio  (10)  M  

14 -7.36#  20 5Men  9-10 50 Free 35.75Y F

14 -1.85#  30 5Men  9-10 50 Breast 48.46Y F

Sinha, Ishaan  (14)  M  

14 -4.07#   6 5Men  13-14 200 IM 2:40.14Y F

14 -3.92#  36 5Men  13-14 100 Back 1:11.62Y F

Smirnova, Evangelina  (12)  W  

17 -7.13#   7 2Women  11-12 100 IM 1:22.51Y B F

13 -1.39#  17 6Women  11-12 50 Free 32.97Y B F

Smirnov, Platon  (7)  M  

  --- ---   #  22 20Men 8 & Under 25 Free 33.09Y F

7 ---   #  32 4Men 8 & Under 25 Breast 40.29Y F

Soong, Catherine  (11)  W  

  --- ---   #  17   ---Women  11-12 50 Free NS F

  --- ---   #  27   ---Women  11-12 50 Breast NS F

Suen, Isabelle  (13)  W  

  --- ---   #  15   ---Women  13-14 50 Free NS F

  --- ---   #  25   ---Women  13-14 100 Breast NS F

Sun, Jordan  (10)  W  

20 -9.23#   9 1Women  9-10 100 IM 1:17.21Y F

20 -6.50#  29 1Women  9-10 50 Breast 41.72Y F

Surlaker, Anika  (14)  W  

7 ---   #  15 10Women  13-14 50 Free 36.66Y F

11 -10.57#  25 6Women  13-14 100 Breast 1:44.55Y F

Symon, Neil  (12)  M  

  --- ---   #  18 17Men  11-12 50 Free 51.98Y F

15 ---   #  48   ---Men  11-12 50 Fly   1:01.46Y DQ F

Tam, Aiden  (9)  M  

  --- 1.67#  20 18Men  9-10 50 Free 46.22Y F

  --- ---   #  40   ---Men  9-10 50 Back     50.03Y DQ F
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Thomas, Joshua  (8)  M  

17 -1.60#  22 2Men 8 & Under 25 Free 18.62Y A F

20 4.52#  42 1Men 8 & Under 25 Back 25.50Y B F

Thomas, Katelyn  (14)  W  

11 -9.25#   5 8Women  13-14 200 IM 2:59.78Y F

11 -3.04#  15 8Women  13-14 50 Free 32.92Y F

Thorsen, Maya  (10)  W  

15 -8.27#   9 4Women  9-10 100 IM 1:34.33Y F

  --- ---   #  39   ---Women  9-10 50 Back NS F

Thothadri, Arya  (11)  W  

13 -2.81#   7 6Women  11-12 100 IM 1:26.72Y F

20 -1.63#  37 1Women  11-12 50 Back 39.76Y F

Thothadri, Nithin  (14)  M  

16 -3.90#   6 3Men  13-14 200 IM 2:27.29Y B F

15 -4.78#  46 4Men  13-14 100 Fly 1:08.07Y B F

Tiruke, Atharv  (8)  M  

9 -1.24#  22 9Men 8 & Under 25 Free 22.54Y B F

17 -3.22#  32 2Men 8 & Under 25 Breast 26.78Y B F

Tiruke, Sampda  (11)  W  

20 -1.45#  17 1Women  11-12 50 Free 30.38Y BB F

16 0.56#  27 3Women  11-12 50 Breast 42.05Y B F

Tretyakov, Michael  (11)  M  

1 ---   #  18 16Men  11-12 50 Free 50.54Y F

13 ---   #  38   ---Men  11-12 50 Back   1:03.80Y DQ F

Van Groningen, Sophia  (9)  W  

  --- ---   #  19 17Women  9-10 50 Free 59.73Y F

17 ---   #  39 2Women  9-10 50 Back 1:02.74Y F

Vishwas, Lasya  (8)  W  

11 ---   #  21 8Women 8 & Under 25 Free 28.41Y F

15 ---   #  51 4Women 8 & Under 25 Fly 33.95Y F

Vovk, Artem  (10)  M  

20 -0.47#  10 1Men  9-10 100 IM 1:17.88Y F

20 -0.10#  30 1Men  9-10 50 Breast 38.16Y F

Wan, Dylan  (13)  M  

1 -7.86#  16 16Men  13-14 50 Free 38.16Y F

9 ---   #  26 8Men  13-14 100 Breast 1:54.83Y F

Wang, Eli  (13)  M  

15 -26.66#  26 4Men  13-14 100 Breast 1:39.20Y F

11 ---   #  36 8Men  13-14 100 Back 1:40.22Y F

Wang, Ethan  (9)  M  

15 -7.82#  10 4Men  9-10 100 IM 1:30.71Y F

17 -5.83#  30 2Men  9-10 50 Breast 45.70Y F
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Wang, Evelyn  (10)  W  

16 -1.41#  19 3Women  9-10 50 Free 35.51Y F

7 -1.46#  29 10Women  9-10 50 Breast 56.42Y F

Wang, Cameron  (10)  M  

  --- ---   #  20 21Men  9-10 50 Free 50.77Y F

7 ---   #  30 8Men  9-10 50 Breast 1:02.29Y F

Wang, Vivian  (6)  W  

  --- ---   #  21   ---Women 8 & Under 25 Free NS F

  --- ---   #  31   ---Women 8 & Under 25 Breast NS F

Wang, Xipeng  (12)  M  

  --- ---   #  18   ---Men  11-12 50 Free NS F

7 ---   #  28 9Men  11-12 50 Breast 1:29.27Y F

Wang, Zidong  (10)  M  

  --- ---   #  20 20Men  9-10 50 Free 47.93Y F

11 ---   #  30   ---Men  9-10 50 Breast     58.07Y DQ F

Wen, Vincent  (9)  M  

  --- ---   #  10   ---Men  9-10 100 IM NS F

  --- ---   #  50   ---Men  9-10 50 Fly NS F

Wirasinghe, Jaiden  (14)  M  

  --- ---   #  16   ---Men  13-14 50 Free NS F

  --- ---   #  36   ---Men  13-14 100 Back NS F

Wu, Ian  (10)  M  

  --- ---   #  20   ---Men  9-10 50 Free NS F

  --- ---   #  30   ---Men  9-10 50 Breast NS F

Wu, Tyler  (10)  M  

3 -6.85#  20 14Men  9-10 50 Free 44.93Y F

  --- ---   #  30   ---Men  9-10 50 Breast NS F

Xia, Maximus  (13)  M  

17 -0.18#   6 2Men  13-14 200 IM 2:26.45Y BB F

15 ---   #  36 4Men  13-14 100 Back 1:08.45Y B F

Xia, Natalie  (11)  W  

12 -1.54#   7 7Women  11-12 100 IM 1:31.66Y F

16 -8.76#  37 3Women  11-12 50 Back 45.26Y F

Yang, Jamie  (7)  W  

14 ---   #  11   ---Women 8 & Under 100 IM   2:20.27Y DQ F

15 -2.37#  21 4Women 8 & Under 25 Free 26.10Y F

Yang, Sonia  (16)  W  

17 -3.46#  23 2Women 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:19.55Y F

20 3.65#  33 1Women 15 & Over 100 Back 1:16.17Y F

Yang, Vincent  (9)  M  

  --- ---   #  20   ---Men  9-10 50 Free NS F

  --- ---   #  30   ---Men  9-10 50 Breast NS F
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Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: 25-28TS

Blue and Gold Intrasquad Meet  28-Sep-24 Yards

Location: Fremont High School
Sunnyvale Swim Club [SUNN-PC]

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Yao, Aaron  (8)  M  

14 -10.24#  22 5Men 8 & Under 25 Free 21.67Y B F

  --- ---   #  52   ---Men 8 & Under 25 Fly DQ F

Yee, Austin  (11)  M  

14 ---   #  18 5Men  11-12 50 Free 35.91Y F

17 ---   #  38 2Men  11-12 50 Back 46.17Y F

Yip, Andrew  (16)  M  

14 7.48#   4 5Men 15 & Over 200 IM 2:20.63Y F

16 2.02#  24 3Men 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:08.95Y F

Yoshida, Rinka  (18)  W  

16 17.58#   3 3Women 15 & Over 200 IM 2:24.73Y F

  --- ---   #  33   ---Women 15 & Over 100 Back NS F

Yuan, Richard  (17)  M  

20 -2.52#   4 1Men 15 & Over 200 IM 2:07.71Y F

17 0.74#  44 2Men 15 & Over 100 Fly 54.14Y F

Yu, Ben  (14)  M  

20 -3.92#   6 1Men  13-14 200 IM 2:00.85Y AAA F

20 -1.29#  46 1Men  13-14 100 Fly 54.17Y AAA F

Yu, Zoe  (11)  W  

20 -1.45#   7 1Women  11-12 100 IM 1:18.47Y BB F

17 0.09#  17 2Women  11-12 50 Free 31.07Y BB F

Zhang, Alice  (11)  W  

15 -3.39#   7 4Women  11-12 100 IM 1:23.88Y B F

15 -1.30#  17 4Women  11-12 50 Free 32.48Y B F

Zhang, Dora  (8)  W  

16 ---   #  11   ---Women 8 & Under 100 IM   2:00.02Y DQ F

20 -4.23#  21 1Women 8 & Under 25 Free 20.62Y B F

Zhang, Enya  (8)  W  

1 13.09#  21 16Women 8 & Under 25 Free 38.79Y F

  --- ---   #  31   ---Women 8 & Under 25 Breast NS F

Zhang, Enzo  (11)  M  

14 ---   #   8 5Men  11-12 100 IM 1:39.77Y F

15 0.71#  28 4Men  11-12 50 Breast 48.60Y F

Zhang, Nash  (10)  M  

  --- ---   #  30   ---Men  9-10 50 Breast NS F

  --- ---   #  40   ---Men  9-10 50 Back NS F

Zhang, Nathan  (10)  M  

  --- ---   #  20   ---Men  9-10 50 Free NS F

  --- ---   #  30   ---Men  9-10 50 Breast NS F

Zhang, Neo  (9)  M  

  --- ---   #  20   ---Men  9-10 50 Free NS F
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Zhang, Yunfan  (6)  M  

15 -4.90#  22 4Men 8 & Under 25 Free 21.24Y B F

  --- ---   #  32   ---Men 8 & Under 25 Breast NS F

Zhao, Yifan  (13)  M  

15 -8.92#   6 4Men  13-14 200 IM 2:30.73Y B F

20 -4.47#  26 1Men  13-14 100 Breast 1:17.92Y B F

Zhu, Lingfei  (7)  W  

6 ---   #  21 11Women 8 & Under 25 Free 29.81Y F

16 ---   #  31   ---Women 8 & Under 25 Breast     33.43Y DQ F


